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Upper Bucks

Afflerbach Kathie Deacon (215) 715-7497 kafflerbach@gmail.com Yes Yes Yes Yes
Ainslie Maggie The Rev. (267) 961-1035 maggieainslie@gmail.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Boughter Steve The Rev. (610) 368-7706 sdb032@comcast.net Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Carlson John The Rev. (610) 425-2727 pr.john.carlson@gmail.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Cotnoir Ghislaine The Rev. (585)703-7823 gmc1214@yahoo.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Davidson Bruce The Rev. (609) 846-8404 brucehdavidson@yahoo.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Davis Bruce T. The. Rev. Dr. (610) 733-1091 drbtdavis@yahoo.com

DeLuca Madison Vicar (484) 629-4640 madi.61201@gmail.com Yes Yes Yes
Drummond Christopher The Rev. (917) 903-2873 cldrummond1@gmail.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Ellis-Killian Sandra The Rev. Dr. (215) 850-3122 se-k@comcast.net Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Evans Harold The Rev. Dr. (267) 800-7013 drhevans8@gmail.com

Galvin Bridget Mrs. (267)987-7183 bsw4062@gmail.com Yes Yes Yes Yes
Guider Shirley The Rev. Dr. (610) 217-2200 revdrsguider@ptd.net Yes Yes
Hagedorn Paul The Rev. (267) 930-3325 pahag@verizon.net

Hansen John The Rev. (973) 580-3010 pastor.john.hansen@gmail.com Yes Yes Yes
Hoffmeyer John The Rev. Dr. (267) 978-8283 jfhoffmeyer50@gmail.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Kane Edward The Rev. (484) 744-0860 edwardfkane@aol.com

King Gwendolyn The Rev. (267) 787-0135 gking579@gmail.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Krais Janelle The Rev. (610) 283-6997 janelle.krais@gmail.com Yes Yes
LaBelle Sabrina The Rev. (609) 560-0003 smgvasta@gmail.com Yes

Lang Tom The Rev. (215) 527-4213 pastortom704@gmail.com Yes Yes
Littleton Delores The Rev. Dr. (610) 213-9725 DrDee3@gmail.com Yes Yes Yes

Lutcher David The Rev. (215) 512-0489 dclutcher@comcast.net Yes Yes Yes Yes
Oppold David The Rev. (609) 280-3381 oppold1@aol.com Yes Yes Yes

Rajarigam Paulsen The Rev. (845) 248-2854 prajarigam@gmail.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Sayford Frank The Rev. (215) 322-5934 pastorfranks@yahoo.com Yes Yes Yes

Varsayni Joseph The Rev. (215) 850-6635 joevasl@aol.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes




